VER-PA001-072025
DATASHEET
Page 1 of 1
UPA-BA500D-A
Digital Amplifier Class D 500W BOOSTER
DESCRIPTION:
Uneeviu, leaders in industrial communication presents unique state of the art product; Class D amplifier series.
FEATURES
 Ultra-Light Weight.
 External speaker connection provided for 100V.
 19" Rack Mountable Sturdy 2U Chassis.
 High efficiency, Class D Amplification.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
POWER (OUTPUT) 500 WATTS
INPUT CHANNEL AUX-1 NO
DIMENSIONS 485 x 350 x 90 mm
OUTPUT TAPS 100 V LINE
FREQ. RESPONSE 50 Hz to 20 KHz, +/-3 dB
POWER SUPPLY 110 V-230 VAC, 50 Hz
COLOUR Black
UNEEVIU TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD
Sadguruvilla 123/128, Gorai bridge, borivali west, Mumbai - MH - 400091.
Email: support@uneeviu.com
" Due to continuous development process for improvisation, specification & product image may change"